
 

08/02/2026 

COMPETITIVE PRESENTATION RESULTS – 29
th

 PG Convention, Rajahmundry 

Paper- Research 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. ADITHYA NAIR 13936 S1044 First 

2   DR. KIRTANA NAYAK 15254 S1342 

Second 

3 
DR. RAJESHWARI RAVINDRA 

AUTI 
13992 S0025 

4   DR. T UTTAM KUMAR 14607 S0350 
Third 

5 DR. KONA UMA MAHESWARA REDDY 14517 S1790 

Paper- Clinical 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. SOHINI SEN 14795 S0563  

First 

2 DR. MANAS KASAR 14987 S0142 

3 DR. JACK MUKKADA 15829 S0675 Second 

4 DR. KEERTHI K 15776 S1777 

Third 
5 DR. KRISHNA S 13839 S0654 

Paper-Clinical Innovation 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. THEERTHA SASIDHARAN 14360 S0610 First 

2 DR. PACHIGOLLA SESHA SHANMUKHI 14357 S0716 Second 

3 DR. SUSAN MARY SWARNA 14249 S0059 Third 

 

 



 

Poster-Research 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. NUPUR USKAR 13902 S0704 First 

2 DR. SAMREEN FATIMA KHAN 15722 S1389 Second 

3 DR. JEENIYA AGARWAL 16142 S0428 

Third 
4 DR. ABHIJEET DESHMUKH 16297 S0873 

 

Poster - Clinical 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. HARIIS 15577 S1330 First 

2 DR. DEVIKA VARSHINI M 15622 S1607 Second 

3 DR. ARUN V R 15194 S0354 
Third 

4 DR. TWINKLE RATHORE 14782 S0727 

 

Poster - General 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. SABREEN FASEEHA A 16468 S1523 First 

2 DR. PRAGATI AGARWAL 16244 S1585 Second 

3 DR. C V AARTHY 16385 S1552 Third 

 

 

 
 

 



 

Table Clinic - Research 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. S BALAJI 16663 S1586 First 

2 DR. ANISHA VALLI 15108 S0947 Second 

3 
DR. SHANMADHY & 

DR. MOHAMED NOOR RAASHIDHA 

14468 & 

15890 

S1929 & 

S1916 
Third 

 

Table Clinic - Clinical 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. VIRRAJA T A & DR. PEEMIT 14996 & 

14998 

S1683 & 

S1681 

First 

2 DR DIVYA & DR. SHIWANI SHIVSHANKAR 

SOMKUWARGUPTA 

14967 & 

15128 

S0138 & 

S0179 

Second 
3 DR. BINGI CHANDANA &  

DR. VAISHNAVI SINGAMSETTY 

14941 & 

14859 

S0133 & 

S1771 

4 

DR. NITHISH RASAMALLA &  

DR. NITHYA SRI AGYALA 
15815 & 

15869 

S0378 & 

S0379 

Third 
5 DR. JOPHY PRINCE A & DR. ANUSHA B 14785 & 

14783 

S0347 & 

S0728 

6 DR. GOKULNATH D & DR. RAJKUMAR 15585 & 

14151 

S0507 & 

S1505 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Table Clinic – Clinical Innovation 
 

S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

1 DR. C R AASHIK 14177 S0710 

First 
2 DR. THANUSHREE H M 14886 S0472 

3 DR. GAYATHRI N & 

DR. ARCHANA LAKKARAJU 

14178 & 

14165 

S0318 & 

S0319 

Second 

4 
DR. FATEMA MATKAWALA & 

DR. JIBY DANIEL BIJU 

13903 & 

14209 

S0705 & 

S0711 

5 
DR. SUZELLE CANDIDA FERNANDES &  

DR. NEELAM SATYAM DUTTA 
14866 & 

14857 

S0743 & 

S0740 

Third 6 

DR. ANEESA SAFIYA &  

DR. DESU VENKATA NAGA DURGA 

HARSHINI 

15107 & 

15106 

S0948 & 

S0949 

7 
DR. MALAVICA SETHI M &  

DR. KEERTHI RAJA S 
15241 & 

15188 

S0395 & 

S0396 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Quiz Competition – Winners 
S. No Name SLM No. Reg. No. Place Secured 

 

1 

Dr. Janani Shree S 

Dr. Virraja T A 

Dr. Peemit 

 1687 

1683 

1681 

First 

2 

Dr. Jueinkle 

Dr. Jigyaa 

Dr. Anush 

 S0727 

S1033 

S1034 

Second 

3 

Dr Sakshi Sharma 

Dr Harmandeep Singh 

Dr Mansvi Gupta 

 S1708 

S1207 

S1657 

Third 

4 

Dr. Pratiksha Wadekar 

Dr. Snehaprabha Patale 

Dr. Manushree Satpute 

 S1174 

S1175 

S1181 

Fourth 
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Dr SHUBHAKER RAO JUVVADI 

Hon. Secretary - IOS 


