



Indian Orthodontic Society

PRESIDENT

Dr Sridevi Padmanabhan

HON. SECRETARY

Dr. Shubhaker Rao Juvvadi,

08/02/2026

COMPETITIVE PRESENTATION RESULTS – 29th PG Convention, Rajahmundry

Paper- Research

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. ADITHYA NAIR	13936	S1044	First
2	DR. KIRTANA NAYAK	15254	S1342	Second
3	DR. RAJESHWARI RAVINDRA AUTI	13992	S0025	
4	DR. T UTTAM KUMAR	14607	S0350	Third
5	DR. KONA UMA MAHESWARA REDDY	14517	S1790	

Paper- Clinical

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. SOHINI SEN	14795	S0563	First
2	DR. MANAS KASAR	14987	S0142	
3	DR. JACK MUKKADA	15829	S0675	Second
4	DR. KEERTHI K	15776	S1777	Third
5	DR. KRISHNA S	13839	S0654	

Paper-Clinical Innovation

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. THEERTHA SASIDHARAN	14360	S0610	First
2	DR. PACHIGOLLA SESA SHANMUKHI	14357	S0716	Second
3	DR. SUSAN MARY SWARNA	14249	S0059	Third

IOS Head Office:
THE DENTISTS
No 6&7, 1st Floor, 10-2-289/4,
Telangana Udyogi Trust Bhavan,
Masabtank, Khairtabad, opp. to Mahavir Hospital,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500004
Mob: 99490 95427

Registered Office:
Indian Orthodontic Society
Reg No: Vellore Sr No 75-1992
25, Seru Munusamy Mudaliar Street,
Velapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu



Indian Orthodontic Society

PRESIDENT

Dr Sridevi Padmanabhan

HON. SECRETARY

Dr. Shubhaker Rao Juvvadi,

Poster-Research

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. NUPUR USKAR	13902	S0704	First
2	DR. SAMREEN FATIMA KHAN	15722	S1389	Second
3	DR. JEENIYA AGARWAL	16142	S0428	Third
4	DR. ABHIJEET DESHMUKH	16297	S0873	

Poster - Clinical

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. HARIIS	15577	S1330	First
2	DR. DEVIKA VARSHINI M	15622	S1607	Second
3	DR. ARUN V R	15194	S0354	Third
4	DR. TWINKLE RATHORE	14782	S0727	

Poster - General

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. SABREEN FASEEHA A	16468	S1523	First
2	DR. PRAGATI AGARWAL	16244	S1585	Second
3	DR. C V AARTHY	16385	S1552	Third

IOS Head Office: THE DENTISTS

No 6&7, 1st Floor, 10-2-289/4,
Telangana Udyogi Trust Bhavan,
Masabtank, Khairtabad, opp. to Mahavir Hospital,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500004
Mob: 99490 95427

Registered Office:
Indian Orthodontic Society
Reg No: Vellore Sr No 75-1992
25, Seru Munusamy Mudaliar Street,
Velapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu



Indian Orthodontic Society

PRESIDENT

Dr Sridevi Padmanabhan

HON. SECRETARY

Dr. Shubhaker Rao Juvvadi,

Table Clinic - Research

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. S BALAJI	16663	S1586	First
2	DR. ANISHA VALLI	15108	S0947	Second
3	DR. SHANMADHY & DR. MOHAMED NOOR RAASHIDHA	14468 & 15890	S1929 & S1916	Third

Table Clinic - Clinical

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. VIRRAJA T A & DR. PEEMIT	14996 & 14998	S1683 & S1681	First
2	DR DIVYA & DR. SHIWANI SHIVSHANKAR SOMKUWARGUPTA	14967 & 15128	S0138 & S0179	Second
3	DR. BINGI CHANDANA & DR. VAISHNAVI SINGAMSETTY	14941 & 14859	S0133 & S1771	
4	DR. NITHISH RASAMALLA & DR. NITHYA SRI AGYALA	15815 & 15869	S0378 & S0379	Third
5	DR. JOPHY PRINCE A & DR. ANUSHA B	14785 & 14783	S0347 & S0728	
6	DR. GOKULNATH D & DR. RAJKUMAR	15585 & 14151	S0507 & S1505	

IOS Head Office:

THE DENTISTS

No 6&7, 1st Floor, 10-2-289/4,
Telangana Udyogi Trust Bhavan,
Masabtank, Khairtabad, opp. to Mahavir Hospital,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500004
Mob: 99490 95427

Registered Office:

Indian Orthodontic Society

Reg No: Vellore Sr No 75-1992
25, Seru Munusamy Mudaliar Street,
Velapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu



Indian Orthodontic Society

PRESIDENT

Dr Sridevi Padmanabhan

HON. SECRETARY

Dr. Shubhaker Rao Juvvadi,

Table Clinic – Clinical Innovation

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	DR. C R AASHIK	14177	S0710	First
2	DR. THANUSHREE H M	14886	S0472	
3	DR. GAYATHRI N & DR. ARCHANA LAKKARAJU	14178 & 14165	S0318 & S0319	Second
4	DR. FATEMA MATKAWALA & DR. JIBY DANIEL BIJU	13903 & 14209	S0705 & S0711	
5	DR. SUZELLE CANDIDA FERNANDES & DR. NEELAM SATYAM DUTTA	14866 & 14857	S0743 & S0740	Third
6	DR. ANEESA SAFIYA & DR. DESU VENKATA NAGA DURGA HARSHINI	15107 & 15106	S0948 & S0949	
7	DR. MALAVICA SETHI M & DR. KEERTHI RAJA S	15241 & 15188	S0395 & S0396	

IOS Head Office:

THE DENTISTS

No 6&7, 1st Floor, 10-2-289/4,
Telangana Udyogi Trust Bhavan,
Masabtank, Khairtabad, opp. to Mahavir Hospital,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500004
Mob: 99490 95427

Registered Office:

Indian Orthodontic Society

Reg No: Vellore Sr No 75-1992
25, Seru Munusamy Mudaliar Street,
Velapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu



Indian Orthodontic Society

PRESIDENT

Dr Sridevi Padmanabhan

HON. SECRETARY

Dr. Shubhaker Rao Juvvadi,

Quiz Competition – Winners

S. No	Name	SLM No.	Reg. No.	Place Secured
1	Dr. Janani Shree S Dr. Virraja T A Dr. Peemit		1687 1683 1681	First
2	Dr. Jueinkle Dr. Jigyaa Dr. Anush		S0727 S1033 S1034	Second
3	Dr Sakshi Sharma Dr Harmandeep Singh Dr Mansvi Gupta		S1708 S1207 S1657	Third
4	Dr. Pratiksha Wadekar Dr. Snehaprabha Patale Dr. Manushree Satpute		S1174 S1175 S1181	Fourth

08/02/2026

Dr SHUBHAKER RAO JUVVADI

Hon. Secretary - IOS

IOS Head Office:

THE DENTISTS

No 6&7, 1st Floor, 10-2-289/4,
Telangana Udyogi Trust Bhavan,
Masabtank, Khairtabad, opp. to Mahavir Hospital,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500004
Mob: 99490 95427

Registered Office:

Indian Orthodontic Society

Reg No: Vellore Sr No 75-1992
25, Seru Munusamy Mudaliar Street,
Velapadi, Vellore, Tamilnadu